
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 10 CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART 2001
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

TUSCAN SKIES/CIELI DI TOSC Andrea Bocelli1 <P> ACH/UMA 5893412

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BORN

ROMANZA

TIME TO SAY GOODBYE

CHOCOLAT

CROUCHING TIGER, HIDDEN DRAGON

GLADIATOR

SWOONING

BEST OF...ROMANTIC CALLAS, THE

ENCHANTMENT

Bond

Andrea Bocelli

Sarah Brightman

Soundtrack

Soundtrack, Tan Dun & Yo Yo Ma

Soundtrack

Various Artists

Maria Callas

Charlotte Church

DCI/UMA

MER/UMA

EMI

SONY

SONY

DDC/UMA

ABC/UMA

EMI

COL/SONY

<G>

<P>5

4670912

4564562

5565112

SK89472

SK89347

4670942

4720472

5677012

5051102000

© 1988-2002 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




