

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UNITS</g>	<p>PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> DIAMO</d></p>	ND 500000 UNITS TYTH	IIS YEAR	
ARIA TOP 10 CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART					2001
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	TUSCAN SKIES/CIELI DI TOSC	Andrea Bocelli	<p></p>	ACH/UMA	5893412
2	BORN	Bond	<g></g>	DCI/UMA	4670912
3	ROMANZA	Andrea Bocelli	<p>5</p>	MER/UMA	4564562
4	TIME TO SAY GOODBYE	Sarah Brightman		EMI	5565112
5	CHOCOLAT	Soundtrack		SONY	SK89472
6	CROUCHING TIGER, HIDDEN DRAGON	Soundtrack, Tan Dun & Yo Yo M	a	SONY	SK89347
7	GLADIATOR	Soundtrack		DDC/UMA	4670942
8	SWOONING	Various Artists		ABC/UMA	4720472
9	BEST OFROMANTIC CALLAS, THE	Maria Callas		EMI	5677012
10	ENCHANTMENT	Charlotte Church		COL/SONY	5051102000